PLACE SCHOOL
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Whitefish Bay

River Falls

Mount Horeb

Holmen
Platteville/Belmont/Lanc
Antigo

Ashland

Waterford
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No Cra
West Salem/Aquinas

BB
34.117
34.816
33.767
34.234
33.782
33.017
32.750
30.450
30.400
29.650

D2 Team State 3/3/2012

FX
35.866
36.083
36.150
35.034
33.983
33.800
34.650
33.483
31.683
32.284

\%
36.584
36.350
35.883
36.817
35.400
35.434
36.050
35.401
34.750
34.834

uB
34.784
33.934
34.350
32.699
32.216
32.800
31.183
28.918
29.500
29.534

PN

TOTAL
141.3510
141.1830
140.1500
138.7840
135.3810
135.0510
134.6330
128.2520
126.3330
126.3020



